VIRTUAL ACCREDITATION WORKSHOP

HOME HEALTH

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
4:00 pm
4:10 pm
5:00 pm
5:10 pm

6:00 pm

Welcome
o Introduction
o Optimize your workshop experience
o Objectives

Pre-SurveyPreparationforInitialCertification andRe-certification
o Howtobestuse the ACHC Accreditation Guide to Success workbook

On-Site Survey Process

Accreditation Decisions and Post-Survey Process
Break

Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 1&2
Lunch

Kahoot

Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 3-4
Break

Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 5
Break

Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 6-7

Re-cap

Fm

ACHC





