VIRTUAL ACCREDITATION WORKSHOP



💮 HOME HEALTH

10:30 am	 Welcome Introduction Optimize your workshop experience Objectives
11:00 am	Pre-SurveyPreparationforInitialCertification and Re-certification
	• How to best use the <i>ACHC Accreditation Guide to Success</i> workbook
11:30 am	On-Site Survey Process
12:15 pm	Accreditation Decisions and Post-Survey Process
12:30 pm	Break
12:45 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 1 & 2
2:00 pm	Lunch
2:30 pm	Kahoot
2:45 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 3-4
4:00 pm	Break
4:10 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Section 5
5:00 pm	Break
5:10 pm	Understanding the ACHC Standards: Sections 6-7
6:00 pm	Re-cap